/51P44FMC

PARTS—BREAKDOWN CATALOGUE FOR ZS1P44FMC ENGINE



[[OJIOBRA BJIOKRA INTNJINMHOPOB B CBOPE

NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name WIY Per
Engine

1 [100011534-0002  |FRZ9OE 100011534-0002 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X25 1

2 1100106565 FRZ90E 100106565 FRZIOE Yﬁ??er"b6'2><2>< 1

3 |100011536-0002  |FRZ90E 100011536-0002 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X 30 1

4 1100055330-0001  [FRZ90E 100055330-0001 FRZQOE | Pper Cover 1
Cylinder Head

5 1100055320 FRZ90E 100055320 FRZ9OE Gasket Cylinder 1
Head Upper Cover
Dowel

6 1100100867 FRZ90E 100100867 FRZ9OE Pin G812 6.3 1

7 1100033090-0004  [FRZ90E 100033090-0004 FRZ90E  [Bolt, M6X 105 1

8 [100011546-0001  |FRZ90E 100011546-0001 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X115 1

9 [100011544-0001  |FRZ90E 100011544-0001 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X75 9

10 1100106337 FRZ90E 100106337 FRZ90E Yfiger"b6'2><2>< 9

11 [100104126 FRZ90E 100104126 FRZ9OE Spark Plug 1

12 1100054810-0001  |FRZ9OE 1000548100001 FRZ90E  |Cylinder Head Assy 1

13 |100069658-0001  |FRZ9OE 100069658-0001 FRZ90E  [Stud 9




IHINJIJMNHOP B CBbOPEHE

NO. (PART CODE) PART Number ENGLISH DESCRIPTION | Y1V Per
Engine
1 (100055314 FRZ90E 100055314 FRZ90E Gasket Assy 1
Cylinder Head
Dowel
2 1100100867 FRZ90E 100100867 FRZ9OE Pin G812 6.3 2
3 [100100382-0007  |FRZ90E 100100382-0007 FRZ90E  [Bolt, M6 X 23 1
4 [100204662-0007  |FRZ90E 100204662-0007 FRZ90E  [Bolt, M6 X 30 1
5 1000546910001  [FRZ9OE 100054691-0001 FRzgop  |ovlinder Block 1
Assembly
6 1100055318 FRZ90E 100055318 FRZ9OE Gasket Cylinder 1
Block
Dowel
7 1100101211 FRZ90E 100101211 FRZ9OE Pin, &85 14X &7 9
8
9
10
11
12




KJIJAITAHHBUWN MEXAHW3M

NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name WIY Per
Engine
1 [100050896 FRZ90E 100050896 FRZIOE Valve Locker 4
2 1100052724 FRZ90E 100052724 FRZ90E SpRing, Seat 9
3 1100105336 FRZ90E 100105336 FRZIOE Seal Valve Stem 2
4 1100052645 FRZ90E 100052645 FRZ9OE Valve Outer Spring 9
5 1100052722 FRZ90E 100052722 FRZ90E Intake Valve 1
6 1100052723 FRZ90E 100052723 FRZ90E Exhaust Valve 1
7 1100053225 FRZ90E 100053225 FRZ90E ggiier Install 1
8 1100053226 FRZ90E 100053226 FRZ9OE ggiier Install 1
9 1100053855 FRZ90E 100053855 FRZ9OE Rocker Arm 1
Assembly Valve
10 (100100911 FRZ90E 100100911 FRZ90E Pin, &6X 10 9
11 [100051399 FRZ90E 100051399 FRZIOE Push Lever Comp 2
12 1100051398 FRZ90E 100051398 FRZ90E gigjﬁglke Socket 9
13 (100051397 FRZ90E 100051397 FRZIOE Gamp Shaft Comp
14 (100051400 FRZ90E 100051400 FRZ90E Camshaft Bolt
15 1100055331 FRZ90E 100055331 FRZ90E %igg&et Chain 1
16 [100051403 FRZ90E 100051403 FRZ90E Spring 1
17 1100051402 FRZ90E 100051402 FRZ90E 2231“ Adjusting 1
18 [100055589-0006  |FRZ9OE 100055589-0006 FRZ90E  [Bolt, M6X16 9
19 100051008 FRZ90E 100051008 FRZ9OE Chain Wheel Platen 1
20
21

12

12




22

23

24

25

26

Al

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

395

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44




ITPABAYJd KPHIIIKA KAPTEPA

NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name OTY Per
Engine

Dowel

1 100100867 FRZ90E 100100867 FRZ9OE Pin G812 6.3 9

2 1100055317 FRZ90E 100055317 FRZ9OE Gasket R.Crankcase ]
Cover

3 1100102326-0003  [FRZ9OE 100102326-0003 FRZgoE  |coVer Comp Right 1
Crankcase

4 1100051009 FRZ90E 100051009 FRZ9OE 0il Plug Assy 1

5 1100101319 FRZ90E 100101319 FRZ9OE 01l Lelve Sight 1
Window

6 [100011536-0002  |FRZ9OE 100011536-0002 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X 30 2

7 1100011534-0002  [FRZ9OE 100011534-0002 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X25 3

8 [100031960-0007  [FRZ9OE 100031960-0007 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X80 4

9 [100033088-0005  |FRZ9OE 100033088-0005 FRZ9OE  |Bolt, M6X85 1

10

11

12




14 1 g |

15

NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name OTY Per

Engine

Dowel

1 100100867 FRZ90E 100100867 FRZ9OE Pin &8 12X 6.3 9

2 1100055319 FRZ90E 100055319 FRZ90E Gasket L. Crankcase 1
Cover

3 1100103059-0026  [FRZ9OE 100103059-0026 FRZ9OE ﬁi‘fesmaﬂ View 1
O_

4 1100010074 FRZ90E 100010074 FRZ90E Ring. & 13, 2X2. 65 1
Back Part

5 1100063724-0003  [FRZ9OE 100063724-0003 FRZ90E 1
L. Crankcase Cover
O_

6 100107731 FRZ90E 100107731 FRZ90E Ring. &27. 452, 65 1

7 1100103062-0025  [FRZ90E 100103062-0025 FRZ90E  [Cap Big View Hole 1




8 [100011536-0002  |FRZ9OE 100011536-0002 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X 30 3

9 [100011534-0002  |FRZ9OE 100011534-0002 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X25 9
10 [100011540-0007  |FRZ9OE 100011540-0007 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X50 9
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CHEIIJIEHMNE B CbBOPE
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name OIY Per
Engine
1 1100100528 FRZ90E 100100528 FRZ90E Lock Nut Primary |
Clutch

2 100103344 FRZ9OE 100103344 FRZ90E Dish Washer, Clutch |

3 (100050969 FRZ9O0E 100050969 FRZ9OE giél;ng Plate 1

4 100050964 FRZ90E 100050964 FRZ9OE Shaft Sleeve ]

5 100050966 FRZ9OE 100050966 FRZ9OE Outer Cover 1

Assemble

6 100050965 FRZ90E 100050965 FRZ90E Shaft Sleeve ]

7 100050948 FRZ90E 100050948 FRZ90E Bush ]

8 100050963 FRZ90E 100050963 FRZ90E Clutch Assemble 1

9 (100304539 FRZ90E 100304539 FRZ9OE Driven Gear Comp |
10

11

12

13




15

16
17
18
19
20
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name OTY Per
Engine
1 [100055589-0006  |FRZ9OE 100055589-0006 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X 16 2
2 (100051010 FRZ90E 100051010 FRZ90E Bearing, Dead Plate 1
3 1100010688 FRZ90E 100010688 FRZIOE Bearing, 16001 ]
4 1100106385 FRZ90E 100106385 FRZ9OE Yszgeg"b9'5><l>< 1
5 1100106522 FRZ90E 100106522 FRZ90E Yf;?er"b20><o'5>< 1
6 1100051395 FRZ90E 100051395 FRZIOE Tnner Rotor 0il Pump 1
7 1100050604 FRZ90E 100050604 FRZIOE Shaft 0il Pump 1
8 [100051396 FRZ90E 100051396 FRZIOE Outer Rotor 0il Pump ]
9 1100104941 FRZ90E 100104941 FRZ9OE Strainer 01l 1
Filter
Needle
10 [100101061 FRZ90E 100101061 FRZ9OE BeaRing, (Hk15X 21 1
X 12)
11 [100010670 FRZ90E 100010670 FRZIOE Bearing, 6004 1
12 [100102293-0012  |FRZ90E 1001022930012 FRZIOE Eigzkcra“kcase 1
13 (100050603 FRZ90E 100050603 FRZIOE Absorber Sleeve 2




14 1100104684 FRZ90E 100104684 FRZ90E 0il Seal 20X30X5 1 - 13
H"‘m,

01l Seal .
15 1100104774 FRZ90E 100104774 FRZ90E 20X 425 4. 5 1 -
16 [100011171-0002  |FRZ9OE 100011171-0002 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X 12 1 T
17 |100103247 FRZ90E 100103247 FRZ9OE Plate Start Clutch 1 {1
18
19
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name GIY Per

Engine

1 [100055315 FRZ90E 100055315 FRZIOE Gasket Crankcase 1

Dowel
2 1100100867 FRZ90E 100100867 FRZ9OE Pin G812 6.3 9

Needle
3 1100304622 FRZ90E 100304622 FRZ90E BeaRing, (K25X 29X 2

13)
4 1100102973 FRZ90E 100102973 FRZ90E Pipe Assy 1
5 1100102312-0012  [FRZ9OE 100102312-0012 FRZ90E Eiiii Crankcase 1
6 1100050603 FRZ90E 100050603 FRZIOE Absorber Sleeve 2
7 1100011540-0007  |[FRZ9OE 100011540-0007 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X50 2
8 [100011539-0001  [FRZ9OE 100011539-0001 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M6X45 ]
9 [100011538-0003  [FRZ9OE 100011538-0003 FRZ9OE  |Bolt, M6X40 3
10 1100106543 FRZ90E 100106543 FRZ90E gaSher"b8><1><‘b1 1
11 [100100454-0007  |FRZ9OE 100100454-0007 FRZ90E  |Bolt, M8X 12X 1 1
12
13

14




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

IMMATYH KOJIEHYATOI' O BAJIA B CBOPE/IIOPIHIEHDGL
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name QEngiPneer
1 1100052237 FRZ90E 100052237 FRZ90E Piston Ring, 1 1
2 1100052238 FRZ90E 100052238 FRZ90E Piston Ring, 2 1
3 1100052236 FRZ90E 100052236 FRZ90E Piston Ring 2
4 1100052235 FRZ90E 100052235 FRZ90E 0il Ring, Assy 1
5 (100050605 FRZ90E 100050605 FRZ90E Piston Ring, Comp 1
6 (100100580 FRZ9OE 100100580 FRZ9OE g??k Ring Piston 2
7 1100050607 FRZ90E 100050607 FRZ90E Pin, Piston 1
8 (100050606 FRZ90E 100050606 FRZ90E Piston 1
9 1100051573 FR7Z90E 100051573 FRZ90E Hub Dump Chain Sprocket 1
10 1100100986 FRZ90E 100100986 FRZ90E BeaRing, (6203) 2
11 1100100896 FRZ90E 100100896 FRZ90E Pin, $4X7.7 1
12 1100051567 FRZ90E 100051567 FRZ90E Left Crank 1
13 1100051569 FRZ90E 100051569 FRZ90E Connecting Rod 1
14 1100051568 FRZ90E 100051568 FRZ90E Pin, Piston 1
Quill Roller

15 1100052644 FRZ90E 100052644 FRZ90E 93 8% 19X 11. 8 1
16 1100051570 FRZ90E 100051570 FRZ90E Right Crank 1
17 1100051578 FRZ90E 100051578 FRZ90E Woodruff Key 1




Crankshaft = _kﬁgy 8
18 100051394 FRZ90E 100051394 FRZ90E Connecting-Rod 1 |
Assy 10
19
20
21
NJIABHAG4A HEPE,[[A‘IA,BCTPE‘IHBIPI B A JI
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name OTY Per
Engine
Flat ,
1 (100056487 FRZ90E 100056487 FRZ9OE Washer, & 17. 1X1X 9 0
d 28 N
2 1100056379 FRZ90E 100056379 FRZ9OE Countershaft Gear 1
3 1100056380 FRZ90F 100056380 FRZIOE Countershaft 1
Dabber
4 1100033013 FRZ90E 100033013 FRZ9OE Retaining Ring, 20 9
5 1100055325 FRZ90E 100055325 FRZ9OE ?glve Sprocket 420-f
6 1100056383 FRZ90E 100056383 FRZ90E Principal Axis Gear 1
7 1100056382 FRZ90E 100056382 FRZ9OE Principal Axis 1
Dabber 11
8 1100106419 FRZ90E 100106419 FRZ9OE Yf;ger"b15'2><l>< 1
9 1100056381 FRZ90E 100056381 FRZ9OE Principal Axis 1
Combination
10 |100056384 FRZ90E 100056384 FRZ90E Countershaft Group 1
11 (100055326 FRZ90E 100055326 FRZ9OE Iransmission Main 1
Counter




12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
45
[C'exgepaToOD
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name QET:giPneer
1 1100055323 FRZ90E 100055323 FRZ90E Rotor Assy Magneto 1
2 1100033064-0001 FRZ90E 100033064-0001 FRZ90E Nut, MIOX1. 25 1
3 |100011171-0002 FRZ90E 100011171-0002 FRZ90OE Bolt, M6X12 1
4 (100206187 FRZ9OE 100206187 FRZ9OE Mixing Plate 1
Magneto Cable
5 1100011168-0003 FRZ90E 100011168—-0003 FRZ90E Bolt, MHX 12 2
6 |100011531-0007 FRZ90E 100011531-0007 FRZ90E Bolt, M6X18 2
Stator Assy
Magneto 12V 6
7 1100055324-0001 FRZ90E 100055324-0001 FRZ90E Pole Full Wave AC 1
Interface A90
8
9
10
11

12




13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26 0
27
CTaprTenp
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name WIY Per
Engine

1 |100055322-0001  [FRZ90F 100055322-0001 FRZ90E iziitlng Motor 1 4
2 1100055321 FRZ90E 100055321 FRZ9OE Gasket Cylinder 1

Head Upper
3 1100033003 FRZ90E 100033003 FRZ9OE Retaining Ring, 11 1
4 1100202750 FRZ90E 100202750 FRZ9OE éi;iﬁbly Guide 1
5 1100202742 FRZ90E 100202742 FRZ90E Assembly Chain 1

Protect Plate

Starting Motor
6 1100055327 FRZ90E 100055327 FRZ9OE 1

Drive Chain 70z




Starter sprocket

7 100051401 FRZ9OE 100051401 FRZ9OE assembly |
(including seal
15X30X5)
3
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
DI e KTDPMUEHK a
NO. (PART CODE) PART Number Name WIY Per
Engine
100204256-0001  |FRZ9OE 100204256-0001 FRZ90E  |Ignition Coil 1
100204310 FRZ90E 100204310 FRZ9OE C.D. I |
100205417 FRZ90E 100205417 FRZ9OE ;gg;}flef MI12V8 ]
100205381 FRZ90E 100205381 FRZ90E Relay 1

—_ === ===




17

18

19

20

21

22

45

T o




